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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 93 7.23% 23 9.79% 17 18.89% 133 8.26%
DON TRACY 776 60.34% 152 64.68% 45 50.00% 973 60.40%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 57 4.43% 11 4.68% 6 6.67% 74 4.59%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 134 10.42% 22 9.36% 9 10.00% 165 10.24%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 55 4.28% 7 2.98% 3 3.33% 65 4.03%
JEANNIE EVANS 171 13.30% 20 8.51% 10 11.11% 201 12.48%

Cast Votes: 1,286 100.00% 235 100.00% 90 100.00% 1,611 100.00%

Undervotes: 197 69 12 278
Overvotes: 1 1 0 2

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

234 16.65% 52 20.00% 23 24.73% 309 17.58%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

111 7.90% 26 10.00% 5 5.38% 142 8.08%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

971 69.11% 166 63.85% 53 56.99% 1,190 67.69%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

89 6.33% 16 6.15% 12 12.90% 117 6.66%

Cast Votes: 1,405 100.00% 260 100.00% 93 100.00% 1,758 100.00%

Undervotes: 78 45 9 132
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 1,116 99.82% 198 100.00% 84 100.00% 1,398 99.86%
ANDY WILLIAMS JR (W) 2 0.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.14%

Cast Votes: 1,118 100.00% 198 100.00% 84 100.00% 1,400 100.00%

Undervotes: 365 107 18 490
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 485 39.53% 80 37.91% 30 36.14% 595 39.12%
DIANE M. HARRIS 742 60.47% 131 62.09% 53 63.86% 926 60.88%

Cast Votes: 1,227 100.00% 211 100.00% 83 100.00% 1,521 100.00%

Undervotes: 257 94 19 370
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 1,152 100.00% 201 100.00% 81 100.00% 1,434 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,152 100.00% 201 100.00% 81 100.00% 1,434 100.00%

Undervotes: 332 104 21 457
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
MAX SOLOMON (W) 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,480 305 102 1,887
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS FIFTEENTH  CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
JUDY BOWLBY 168 12.40% 32 12.55% 18 18.75% 218 12.78%
MARY E. MILLER 880 64.94% 163 63.92% 58 60.42% 1,101 64.54%
RYAN D. TEBRUGGE 307 22.66% 60 23.53% 20 20.83% 387 22.68%

Cast Votes: 1,355 100.00% 255 100.00% 96 100.00% 1,706 100.00%

Undervotes: 129 50 5 184
Overvotes: 0 0 1 1

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FOURTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
STEVE McCLURE 1,228 100.00% 232 100.00% 90 100.00% 1,550 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,228 100.00% 232 100.00% 90 100.00% 1,550 100.00%

Undervotes: 256 73 12 341
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - 
REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
WAYNE A. ROSENTHAL 1,241 100.00% 239 100.00% 90 100.00% 1,570 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,241 100.00% 239 100.00% 90 100.00% 1,570 100.00%

Undervotes: 243 66 12 321
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
MARTHA "MARTY" GUM 1,285 100.00% 273 100.00% 95 100.00% 1,653 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,285 100.00% 273 100.00% 95 100.00% 1,653 100.00%

Undervotes: 199 32 7 238
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
MOLLY E. BETTIS 1,243 100.00% 242 100.00% 86 100.00% 1,571 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,243 100.00% 242 100.00% 86 100.00% 1,571 100.00%

Undervotes: 241 63 16 320
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
MARK A. OLLER 1,354 100.00% 268 100.00% 88 100.00% 1,710 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,354 100.00% 268 100.00% 88 100.00% 1,710 100.00%

Undervotes: 130 37 14 181
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
GWENDOLYN "GWEN" THOMAS 1,151 100.00% 204 100.00% 80 100.00% 1,435 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,151 100.00% 204 100.00% 80 100.00% 1,435 100.00%

Undervotes: 333 101 22 456
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (MENARD AND SANGAMON COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote 
for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,879 9,006 20.86%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
SHANNON FEHRHOLZ 1,130 100.00% 199 100.00% 82 100.00% 1,411 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,130 100.00% 199 100.00% 82 100.00% 1,411 100.00%

Undervotes: 342 106 20 468
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (DeWITT, LIVINGSTON, LOGAN AND McLEAN COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN 
PARTY - (Vote for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

12 40 30.00%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
MOLLY ALLEN 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (ADAMS, BROWN, CASS, MORGAN, PIKE AND SCOTT COUNTIES) - 
REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

0 2 0.00%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
JILL REIS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWO - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

3 3 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

459 1,806 25.42%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
RICH BRAUER 261 100.00% 87 100.00% 27 100.00% 375 100.00%

Cast Votes: 261 100.00% 87 100.00% 27 100.00% 375 100.00%

Undervotes: 49 30 5 84
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

6 6 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

436 1,758 24.80%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
NATHAN GROSBOLL 276 100.00% 48 100.00% 34 100.00% 358 100.00%

Cast Votes: 276 100.00% 48 100.00% 34 100.00% 358 100.00%

Undervotes: 52 23 3 78
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

4 4 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

354 1,822 19.43%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
EDWIN WHITCOMB JR. 257 100.00% 26 100.00% 18 100.00% 301 100.00%

Cast Votes: 257 100.00% 26 100.00% 18 100.00% 301 100.00%

Undervotes: 48 2 3 53
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Robert K. Adrian) - 
REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
CHRISTOPHER W. PRATT 336 25.55% 60 24.39% 30 34.48% 426 25.85%
TIM BASS 979 74.45% 186 75.61% 57 65.52% 1,222 74.15%

Cast Votes: 1,315 100.00% 246 100.00% 87 100.00% 1,648 100.00%

Undervotes: 167 59 15 241
Overvotes: 2 0 0 2
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT EIGHTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Amy C. Lannerd) 
- REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,891 9,048 20.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
GABRIEL "GABE" GROSBOLL 1,324 100.00% 261 100.00% 92 100.00% 1,677 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,324 100.00% 261 100.00% 92 100.00% 1,677 100.00%

Undervotes: 160 44 10 214
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON NORTH ATHENS-CITY - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

76 779 9.76%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
JASON HUFFMAN 60 100.00% 5 100.00% 3 100.00% 68 100.00%

Cast Votes: 60 100.00% 5 100.00% 3 100.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON INDIAN CREEK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

85 376 22.61%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
CAROL J. MULLER 49 100.00% 11 100.00% 6 100.00% 66 100.00%

Cast Votes: 49 100.00% 11 100.00% 6 100.00% 66 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 7 2 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON NORTHWEST MENARD - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

168 518 32.43%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
BENJAMIN A. HOLLIS 141 100.00% 15 100.00% 2 100.00% 158 100.00%

Cast Votes: 141 100.00% 15 100.00% 2 100.00% 158 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 1 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTHWEST MENARD - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

169 587 28.79%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
RJ RUPPEL (W) 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 128 33 1 162
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

574 9,048 6.34%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 23 6.53% 2 1.64% 4 5.33% 29 5.28%
ROBIN KELLY 23 6.53% 8 6.56% 4 5.33% 35 6.38%
JULIANA STRATTON 180 51.14% 58 47.54% 24 32.00% 262 47.72%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 109 30.97% 51 41.80% 39 52.00% 199 36.25%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 2 0.57% 0 0.00% 1 1.33% 3 0.55%
BRYAN MAXWELL 5 1.42% 1 0.82% 2 2.67% 8 1.46%
JONATHAN DEAN 1 0.28% 1 0.82% 0 0.00% 2 0.36%
SEAN BROWN 2 0.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.36%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 3 0.85% 1 0.82% 0 0.00% 4 0.73%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 4 1.14% 0 0.00% 1 1.33% 5 0.91%
ADAM DELGADO (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 352 100.00% 122 100.00% 75 100.00% 549 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 6 0 24
Overvotes: 0 1 0 1

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

574 9,048 6.34%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

338 100.00% 120 100.00% 73 100.00% 531 100.00%

Cast Votes: 338 100.00% 120 100.00% 73 100.00% 531 100.00%

Undervotes: 32 9 2 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

574 9,048 6.34%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 317 100.00% 111 100.00% 68 100.00% 496 100.00%

Cast Votes: 317 100.00% 111 100.00% 68 100.00% 496 100.00%

Undervotes: 53 18 7 78
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

574 9,048 6.34%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 320 100.00% 117 100.00% 71 100.00% 508 100.00%

Cast Votes: 320 100.00% 117 100.00% 71 100.00% 508 100.00%

Undervotes: 50 12 4 66
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

574 9,048 6.34%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 75 23.66% 17 17.00% 5 7.94% 97 20.21%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 33 10.41% 13 13.00% 10 15.87% 56 11.67%
HOLLY KIM 78 24.61% 27 27.00% 19 30.16% 124 25.83%
MARGARET CROKE 131 41.32% 43 43.00% 29 46.03% 203 42.29%

Cast Votes: 317 100.00% 100 100.00% 63 100.00% 480 100.00%

Undervotes: 53 29 12 94
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

574 9,048 6.34%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 311 100.00% 103 100.00% 62 100.00% 476 100.00%

Cast Votes: 311 100.00% 103 100.00% 62 100.00% 476 100.00%

Undervotes: 59 26 13 98
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS FIFTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

574 9,048 6.34%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
JENNIFER TODD 165 53.92% 50 48.08% 29 43.94% 244 51.26%
RANDY RALEY 24 7.84% 3 2.88% 5 7.58% 32 6.72%
PAUL DAVIS 87 28.43% 42 40.38% 27 40.91% 156 32.77%
KYLE NUDO 30 9.80% 9 8.65% 5 7.58% 44 9.24%

Cast Votes: 306 100.00% 104 100.00% 66 100.00% 476 100.00%

Undervotes: 64 25 9 98
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON FIFTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not 
more than two)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

574 9,048 6.34%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
TERRY C. REDMAN 135 36.59% 45 36.00% 38 41.30% 218 37.20%
KATHERINE DANIELS 234 63.41% 80 64.00% 54 58.70% 368 62.80%

Cast Votes: 369 100.00% 125 100.00% 92 100.00% 586 100.00%

Undervotes: 371 133 58 562
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH ATHENS-RURAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

31 603 5.14%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
M. PATRICIA REYNOLDS 17 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 27 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 27 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON NORTH ATHENS-RURAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

38 790 4.81%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
PETE DEANE 28 100.00% 2 100.00% 4 100.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 28 100.00% 2 100.00% 4 100.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 2 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON NORTHWEST MENARD - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

10 518 1.93%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
SHEILA McCOY 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 9 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 9 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTHWEST MENARD - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

32 587 5.45%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
BRIAN E. SHORT 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 26 100.00%

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 26 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 2 1 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH PETERSBURG - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

82 712 11.52%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
LINDA MORRIS-COOLEY 37 100.00% 30 100.00% 3 100.00% 70 100.00%

Cast Votes: 37 100.00% 30 100.00% 3 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 3 2 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PORTA COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 202 PROPOSITION TO INCREASE MAXIMUM ANNUAL EDUCATIONAL TAX 
RATE - NONPARTISAN PARTY

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

8 8 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,877 4,993 37.59%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
YES 1,022 78.49% 361 82.42% 71 67.62% 1,454 78.81%
NO 280 21.51% 77 17.58% 34 32.38% 391 21.19%

Cast Votes: 1,302 100.00% 438 100.00% 105 100.00% 1,845 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 10 3 30
Overvotes: 0 1 1 2
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2702 of 9048 = 29.86%

Precincts Reporting
14 of 14 = 100.00%

GREENVIEW COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 200 PROPOSITION TO INCREASE DEBT SERVICE EXTENSION BASE - 
NONPARTISAN PARTY

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

5 5 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

283 1,003 28.22%

Choice Party Election Day Early In Person Vote By Mail Total
YES 121 53.54% 11 57.89% 13 56.52% 145 54.10%
NO 105 46.46% 8 42.11% 10 43.48% 123 45.90%

Cast Votes: 226 100.00% 19 100.00% 23 100.00% 268 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 1 5 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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